Design
versatility
to fit any space
Downlighting
LyteCaster Accent
2 Philips Lightolier
Simple, Reliable
and Designed to Last

3
Complete product = Frame-in kit + Light engine + Trim  Order each separately
Ordering guide: Frame-In kit
Series
L3
Frame type Dimming Input voltage
L3  LyteCaster 3"
Accent
A  AirSeal IC, New Construction, Screw
AN  AirSeal IC, New Construction, Nail
C  Remodeler Non-IC
E ELV/Triac dimming 1 120V
N  New Construction Non-IC Z10  0-10V U Universal (120/277V)
Ordering guide: Light engine
Series
L3
Lumens
08
CRI CCT Beam Option
L3  LyteCaster 3"
Accent
08  800 8  80 27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
S Spot, 17°
NF Narrow flood, 22°
F Flood, 33°
9  90 27 2700K
30 3000K
S Spot, 17°
NF Narrow flood, 22°
F Flood, 33°
CW CrispWhite 1
Note: Nominal beam degrees provided. See spec sheets for exact ° for individual luminaire types.
1. 90 CRI/3000K is only available with the CrispWhite option.
2. White cone only available with white flange
Note: For 4000K, consult factory
Ordering guide: Trim
Series
L3
Shape
R
Luminaire type Finish Flange
L3  LyteCaster 3"
Accent
R  Round D  Downlight
A  Adjustable
LW  Lensed wall wash
C  Chrome cone
D  Diffuse cone
W  White cone
blank  White flange
B  Baffle downlight
AB  Adjustable baffle
W  White baffle blank  White flange
G  Gimbal W  White
B  Black
A  Aluminum
AP  Adjustable pinhole W  White
A  Aluminum
S  Square D  Downlight D  Diffuse cone
W  White cone 2
blank  White flange
        A  Aluminum
A  Adjustable D  Diffuse cone blank  White flange
        A  Aluminum
S  Square LW  Lensed wall wash        W  White flange
        A  Aluminum
R  Round
S  Square
S  Shower light        W  White flange
        A  Aluminum
Shallow
Construction Design
The 3 1/2" shallow luminaire height saves
plenum space without compromising the
60 ° physical and reflected cutoff.
3 1⁄2" height
7 1⁄2" height
Typical frame kit
Accessories:  Films & holders, and field replacement optics are also available to achieve desired lighting effects.
See spec sheets for further details.
© 2015 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved. Philips reserves the right to make changes
in specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation
and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PLi-1502BN 04/15  philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting
North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Imported by: Philips Lighting,
A division of Philips Electronics Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008